RESOURCE

Dental
¢ United Concordia

Direct Bill and COBRA
o Benefit Strategies

Flexible Spending Accounts
o Benefit Strategies

Life Insurance
e Securian / Minnesota Life
Underwriting

o Securian / Minnesota Life Policy
Conversion

Long Term Disability (LTD1)
o The Standard Insurance Company

Medical
e CareFirst BlueCross BlueShield

e Kaiser Permanente
0 Washington area
o Baltimore area

e United Healthcare HMO

Prescription
o Caremark
o SilverScript (Medicare-eligible
retirees)

Vision
e NVA

General Numbers

Health and Life Insurance Contacts

PHONE

1-866-851-7564

1-888-401-3539

1-888-401-3539

1-800-872-2214

1-866-365-2374

1-800-368-1135

1-888-417-8385

301-468-6000
1-800-777-7902

1-800-638-0014

1-866-240-4926
1-866-249-6167

1-800-672-7723

Office of Human Resources
Montgomery County, Maryland

WEB / EMAIL

www.ucci.com/tuctcc
» Tip: Enter Mont for organization name.

https://benstrat.com/participants.php

https://benstrat.com/participants_fsa.php (general information)
https://benstrat.navigatorsuite.com (account access)

Tip: Employees who elect Optional Life Insurance and submit an
Evidence of Coverage Form can call for an update.

http:/iwww.lifebenefits.com/continue
Tip: Use policy 34392 and access key “Montgomery.”

www.standard.com
Note: LTD1 is for full-time ERS members only.

www.carefirst.com

Tip: In-Service Area Point-of-Service (POS) Plan members: Under
www.carefirst.com, go to Find a Provider, click Search, and choose a
doctor from any BlueChoice network or the Maryland POS network. Out-
of-Area POS Plan members: Visit http://provider.bchs.com/ and enter
MCG under Already a Member (plus location, etc.) then click Go.

https://healthy.kaiserpermanente.org

http://welcometouhc.com/mcg or www.myuhc.com
[ is plan utilizes the Select EPO network.

www.caremark.com
www.mcg.silverscript.com

WWW.e-nva.com
» Tip: To find a provider, use group number 10440001.
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